
TEWKSBURY MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 

School Council 

2020-2021 

 

Chairperson: 

 Mr. Jon C. Bernard, Principal 

 jbernard@tewksbury.k12.ma.us, (978) 640-7825 

 

Faculty: 

Ms. Julia Fabiano 

 jfabiano@tewksbury.k12.ma.us, (978) 640-7825 

Ms. Nicole Smallidge 

 nsmallidge@tewksbury.k12.ma.us, (978) 640-7825 

 

Parents: 

Ms. Krissy Polimeno 

 philandkristen@comcast.net, (508) 864-2103 

Ms. Christine White 

 cwhite134@gmail.com, (978) 988-3752 

  

Students: 



Ms. Lyndsey Pettengill pettengilll22@tewksbury.k12.ma.us 

Ms. Maci Chapman chapmanm22@tewksbury.k12.ma.us 

 


